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Critérios de desempate:

1. Nota
2. Idade
3. N°deinscricao

ATA DE PROCESSO SELETIVO

Processo Seletivo Ead - Novo Oriente - 2024

Curso Nota

Situacio

N° Inscricao

Classificaciao

MARIA ILZA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS

RAILDA ALVES RAMOS
IRENE FRANCISCA ALVES
ANA CLARA ESTEVES PESSOA

KEBELH KEWANE ROSA BARBOSA BATISTA

LAVINIA GIL SANTOS

SONIA LOPES LUIS DE MATOS
RENATA OLIVEIRA SANTOS
FABIOLA CORDEIRO DOS SANTOS
JOGUEBED SILVA PRATES

EDIANA MENDES RODRIGUES
IRACY PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
PAULA LIMA DE ALMEIDA

JOSIENE FERREIRA ESTEVES
JAQUELINE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
PATRICIA LOPES DE SOUSA SPINOLA
SABRINA NUNES BARBALHO
MARLON NUNES BARBALHO
LUANA BARBALHO DE JESUS
JESSICA RODRIGUES PINTO
VALERIA GONCALVES DOS SANTOS
LAVINIA MENDES DA SILVA
EMELY DA COSTA DOS SANTOS
HAYANE PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
ADRIELE BATISTA DA SILVA
ERINALIA ARBOSA DA COSTA
MIRIAM FERREIRA DE SOUZA
JULIO CEZAR DE SOUZA SILVA
JAQUELINE SOARES RODRIGUES
VANUSA PEREIRA CARVALHO
SAMARA BATISTA ALVES C.
VANESSA MARTINS DE SOUSA
LUCIANA LIMA MOREIRA FERREIRA
LETISSIA CARVALHO DE A.

7ea0a993-3051-4a98-a740-f8c5251b7145

PEDAGOGIA 9,9900
PEDAGOGIA 9,8800
PEDAGOGIA 8,9200
PEDAGOGIA 8,9100
PEDAGOGIA 8,8500
PEDAGOGIA 8,8300
PEDAGOGIA 8,6800
PEDAGOGIA 8,6400
PEDAGOGIA 8,0000
PEDAGOGIA 8,0000
PEDAGOGIA 7,8900
PEDAGOGIA 7,8100
PEDAGOGIA 7,6400
PEDAGOGIA 7,6100
PEDAGOGIA 7,5800
PEDAGOGIA 7,5300
PEDAGOGIA 6,6100
PEDAGOGIA 6,5800
PEDAGOGIA 6,5500
PEDAGOGIA 6,5300
PEDAGOGIA 6,5000
PEDAGOGIA 6,0000
PEDAGOGIA 5,9900
PEDAGOGIA 5,9800
PEDAGOGIA 5,9100
PEDAGOGIA 5,8900
PEDAGOGIA 5,5800
PEDAGOGIA 5,5700
PEDAGOGIA 5,5100
PEDAGOGIA 5,5000
PEDAGOGIA 5,4800
PEDAGOGIA 5,4500
PEDAGOGIA 5,4200
PEDAGOGIA 5,0000

Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado

49
110
93
73
72
56
59
92
136
104
125
70
76
89
102
103
48
60
68
84
94
135
50
61
90
91
64
66
69
86
88
96
118
138

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
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Curso

Nota

Processo Seletivo Ead - Novo Oriente - 2024

Situacao

N° Inscricao

Classificacao

DOMINGAS MIRANDA SA

CLEUNICE RODRIGUES LIMA SILVA
JAKELAINE BARBOSA MENDES
KAREN GABRIELA GOMES MATOS
LUCIANA MARQUES LIMA
NATHALIA ANTUNES M. PORTO
MARCIA PAULA MARQUES FIGUEIREDO
KAROL NUNES BARBALHO

LUANA PEREIRA NUNES

CLECIANE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
SUELI MARTINS VIEIRA

CAMILA DE SOUSA OLIVEIRA
VIVIANE NOGUEIRA VEIGA PINHEIRO
JUVENAL PINHEIRO BATISTA JUNIOR

7ea0a993-3051-4a98-a740-f8c5251b7145

PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA
PEDAGOGIA

4,8300
4,8200
4,7700
4,4800
4,4300
4,4100
4,3900
3,9300
3,8900
3,7200
3,7000
3,6300
3,6100

3,0000

Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado

Aprovado

77
117
65
51
75
78
121
122
87
58
67
74
80
126

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
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